
Evans Senior Center University Express Spring 2025 Classes 

Site Day Date Time Topic Instructor 

Evans Monday April 28 1 PM Strategies for Successful Aging & Retirement Lester Robinson 

Evans Monday May 5 1 PM Landlubbing on Buffalo River Marla Bujnicki 

Evans Monday May 12 1 PM A Young Woman’s Rembrance of the Civil War Judy Buzby 

Evans Monday May 19 1 PM Medicinal Native Plants Dr. Kathleen Contrino 

Evans Monday June 2 1 PM Health Insurance, don’t get sick without it Bill Daniels 

Evans Monday June 9 1 PM The History of the Herschell Spillman Motor Company John Dombrowski 

Evans Monday June 16 1 PM WWll: Buffalo Woman on the Homefront 
Explore Buffalo 
w/Cheryl 

Evans Monday June 23 1 PM 
Isabelle & Darwin Martin's Frank Lloyd Wright Designed House on 
the Lake  Jessica Cross 

Evans Monday June 30 1 PM Real Story of Prohibition Harriet Grayson 

Evans Monday July 7 1 PM History of Buffalo Roadways Ken Kuminski 

Evans Monday July 14 1 PM Pony Express Henry Pogodzinski 



Evans Monday July 21 1 PM Mark Twain’s Haunts Around Western N.Y.  Tom Reigstad $25 

       

    
12 Classes Total 

  
 


